
 

Wednesday 30 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 06 Dec 2022 (week 49)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $3.30 ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL excluding G Active $2.00 ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL  (feat. Sprite Lemon +) $5.26 $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

4 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $7.51 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

5 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $3.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

Television Advertised  - Fri 02 Dec 

7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.44 ½ $4.25 $1.93 per 100mL

2 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $3.51 ½ $3.49 $1.16 per 100mL

3 Mount Franklin Spring Water 20 x 500mL $6.50 $8.99 90¢ per 1L

4 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Christmas Ham

1 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $8.99kg

Facebook Advertised - Christmas Baking

1 Sunbeam Mixed Fruit 1kg $2.50 $7.99 $7.99 per 1kg

2 Sunbeam Sultanas 1kg $1.66 $6.99 $6.99 per 1kg

3 Winn Red Glace Cherries 200g $0.56 $3.99 $19.95 per 1kg

4 Cadbury Baking Blocks/Chips/Melts/Buttons 150-225g $1.56 $2.69 N/A

5 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $2.01 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

6 McKenzie's Desiccated Coconut 250g $0.80 $1.99 $7.96 per 1kg

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $3.30 ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

Friday Catalogue Email - Grilled Peach Melba Recipe

1 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $3.56 $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

Website Banner

1 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL excluding G Active $2.00 ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

Website Banner - All December

1 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $8.99kg

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 30 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 06 Dec 2022 (week 49)

Thursday 01 Dec - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g $0.21 $1.69 N/A

2 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g $3.35 ½ $3.35 89¢ per 100g

3 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $0.90 $3.49 70¢ per 100g

Friday 02 Dec - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $1.30 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $34.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 02 Dec - Mercury

1 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $0.90 $2.99 N/A

2 Streets Family Value Pack/Golden Gaytime 16/20pk $9.00 $17.99 N/A

3 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.50 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

Friday 02 Dec - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $1.30 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $34.99kg N/A

3 Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

Friday 02 Dec - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) $1.40ea N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 03 Dec - Advocate & Examiner

1 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $0.90 $2.99 N/A

2 Streets Family Value Pack/Golden Gaytime 16/20pk $9.00 $17.99 N/A

3 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.50 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

Saturday 03 Dec - Mercury Front Page

1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk TV $3.30 ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 06 Dec 2022 (week 49)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk TV $3.30 ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL excluding G Active TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

3 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

4 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 $1.16 per 100mL

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $34.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.40ea N/A

3 Sweet Potatoes (Produce) $2.50kg N/A

4 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.70 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Pork Mince 500g (Meat) $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

6 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Carolina/Memphis Marinated Pork Shoulder (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

7 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Fillets (Tray) (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Chicken Schnitzel 600g (Tray) (Meat) $12.99ea $21.65 per 1kg

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) Press $11.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $21.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

4 Aussie Cooked Large Tiger Prawns 3kg (Thawed) (Deli) $29.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) Press $1.30 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

6 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g $1.11 $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

7 William's Wraps 8pk $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

8 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.10 $4.19 93¢ per 100g

Page 4

1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 6 x 250mL $2.25 $5.55 $3.70 per 1L

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $8.01 $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

3 Monster Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $4.80 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

4 Mount Franklin Spring Water 20 x 500mL  Digital $6.50 $8.99 90¢ per 1L

5 Bickford's Cranberry Juice 1L $1.51 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

6 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL  $1.11 $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

7 Arnott's Water Crackers 125g $0.30 $1.49 $1.19 per 100g

8 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $1.01 $3.49 N/A

9 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g Press $0.90 $2.99 N/A

10 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

11 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $1.31 $3.69 N/A

12 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $5.30 ½ $5.19 $2.31 per 100g

Page 5

1 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g TV $7.51 $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

2 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.70 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

3 Tandaco Coating Mix 75g $0.23 $1.99 $2.65 per 100g

4 Maggi Fusian Noodles 5pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

5 MasterFoods Squeezy Mustard 250g $1.11 $2.99 $1.20 per 100g

6 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g Press $0.21 $1.69 N/A

Page 5 - Christmas Baking Half Page

7 Sunbeam Mixed Fruit 1kg Digital $2.50 $7.99 $7.99 per 1kg

23/11/2022 3:56 PM



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 06 Dec 2022 (week 49)

8 Sunbeam Sultanas 1kg Digital $1.66 $6.99 $6.99 per 1kg

9 Winn Red Glace Cherries 200g Digital $0.56 $3.99 $19.95 per 1kg

10 Cadbury Baking Blocks/Chips/Melts/Buttons 150-225g Digital $1.56 $2.69 N/A

11 McKenzie's Desiccated Coconut 250g Digital $0.80 $1.99 $7.96 per 1kg

12 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $1.01 $4.49 N/A

Page 6

1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $3.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $3.51 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

3 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $2.01 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

4 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Press $0.90 $3.49 70¢ per 100g

5 Vaalia Kids Yoghurt 140g $1.14 $1.75 $1.25 per 100g

6 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) Press $0.50 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

7 Streets Family Value Pack/Golden Gaytime 16/20pk Press $9.00 $17.99 N/A

8 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L Digital $3.56 $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

9 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.00 $3.99 N/A

10 Global Frozen Prawn Ring 255g $2.70 $9.99 $39.18 per 1kg

11 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg $6.60 $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

12 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g Press $3.35 ½ $3.35 89¢ per 100g

Page 7

1 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Digital $4.44 ½ $4.25 $1.93 per 100mL

2 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

3 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L $4.51 $6.99 N/A

4 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20s $0.74 $5.25 26¢ per 1ea

5 White King Bleach 1.25L $0.70 $3.49 $2.79 per 1L

6 Multix Super Strong Large Tidy Bag 18pk $1.01 $2.99 17¢ per 1ea

7 Peckish Small Bird Seed Blends 1.5kg (POT) $5.44 ½ $5.35 36¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

Page 7 - BBQ Side Panel

9 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $0.90 $1.99 20¢ per 1m

10 Glad BBQ Trays 4pk $2.00 $3.99 $1.00 per 1ea

Page 8 - Christmas Entertaining  

1 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $2.01 $4.99 N/A

2 180 Degrees Crackers 135/150g $1.51 $3.99 N/A

3 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.31 $2.99 N/A

4 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

5 President Cheese 200g $3.01 $6.49 $32.45 per 1kg

6 Chris' Dip 200g LPE $3.69 $1.85 per 100g

Page 8 - Coca Cola Side Panel  

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL  (feat. Sprite Lemon +) TV $5.26 $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Bottle 600mL (feat. Sprite Lemon +) $0.81 $3.49 $5.82 per 1L

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.99 $1.81 per 1L

2 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

3 Bundaberg White Sugar 2kg LPE $2.99 15¢ per 100g

4 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g LPE -$1.00 $9.99 $19.98 per 1kg

5 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) LPE $1.99 $1.17 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 06 Dec 2022 (week 49)

6 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $2.00 $1.67 per 100g

7 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $6.35 64¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Grilled Peach Melba Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L Digital $3.56 $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

Page 11 - Bickfords Summer Competition Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Bickford's Cordial 750mL $1.26 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

2 Bickford's Blueberry Juice 1L $1.54 $5.25 $5.25 per 1L

3 Bickford's Cranberry Juice 1L $1.51 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

4 Bickford's Prune/Cherry/Pineapple & Mango Juice 1L $1.50 $5.49 $5.49 per 1L

Page 12 - Southern Heritage Ham Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) Digital $8.99kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 06 Dec 2022 (week 49)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk TV ½ $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

2 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL excluding G Active TV ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

3 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

4 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Digital ½ $3.49 $1.16 per 100mL

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $34.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital ½ $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

2 Arnott's Water Crackers 125g $1.49 $1.19 per 100g

3 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.99 N/A

4 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g Press $2.99 N/A

5 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 6 x 250mL $5.55 $3.70 per 1L

7 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

8 Mount Franklin Spring Water 20 x 500mL Digital $8.99 90¢ per 1L

Page 2 - Coca Cola Side Panel

9 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL  (feat. Sprite Lemon +) TV $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Bottle 600mL (feat. Sprite Lemon +) $3.49 $5.82 per 1L

Page 3

1 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g TV $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

2 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

3 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g Press $1.69 N/A

4 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.99 20¢ per 1m

5 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

6 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Digital ½ $4.25 $1.93 per 100mL

Page 3 - Christmas Baking Half Page

7 Sunbeam Mixed Fruit 1kg Digital $7.99 $7.99 per 1kg

8 Sunbeam Sultanas 1kg Digital $6.99 $6.99 per 1kg

9 Winn Red Glace Cherries 200g Digital $3.99 $19.95 per 1kg

10 Cadbury Baking Blocks/Chips/Melts/Buttons 150-225g Digital $2.69 N/A

11 McKenzie's Desiccated Coconut 250g Digital $1.99 $7.96 per 1kg

12 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

Page 4 

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.40ea N/A

3 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

4 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) Press $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

5 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

6 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) Press $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

7 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Press $3.49 70¢ per 100g

8 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L Digital $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

9 Streets Family Value Pack/Golden Gaytime 16/20pk Press $17.99 N/A

10 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g Press ½ $3.35 89¢ per 100g

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.99 $1.81 per 1L

2 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 06 Dec 2022 (week 49)

3 Bundaberg White Sugar 2kg LPE $2.99 15¢ per 100g

4 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g LPE $9.99 $19.98 per 1kg

5 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) LPE $1.99 $1.17 per 100g

6 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $2.00 $1.67 per 100g

7 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $6.35 64¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Grilled Peach Melba Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L Digital $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

Page 7 - Bickfords Summer Competition Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Bickford's Cordial 750mL $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

2 Bickford's Blueberry Juice 1L $5.25 $5.25 per 1L

3 Bickford's Cranberry Juice 1L $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

4 Bickford's Prune/Cherry/Pineapple & Mango Juice 1L $5.49 $5.49 per 1L

Page 8 - Southern Heritage Ham Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) Digital $8.99kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 30 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 06 Dec 2022 (week 49)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Cadbury Baking Blocks/Chips/Melts/Buttons 150-225g Digital $2.69 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 10 x 375mL  (feat. Sprite Lemon +) TV $8.99 $2.40 per 1L

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L Digital $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

4 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

5 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g $1.69 N/A

6 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $2.99 N/A

7 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL excluding G Active TV $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

8 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

9 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Digital $3.49 $1.16 per 100mL

10 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

11 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g $3.35 89¢ per 100g

12 McKenzie's Desiccated Coconut 250g Digital $1.99 $7.96 per 1kg

13 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g TV $11.99 $6.00 per 100g

14 Mount Franklin Spring Water 20 x 500mL Digital $8.99 90¢ per 1L

15 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $1.75 $1.09 per 100g

16 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

17 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

18 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Digital $4.25 $1.93 per 100mL

19 Streets Family Value Pack/Golden Gaytime 16/20pk $17.99 N/A

20 Sunbeam Mixed Fruit 1kg Digital $7.99 $7.99 per 1kg

21 Sunbeam Sultanas 1kg Digital $6.99 $6.99 per 1kg

22 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $3.49 70¢ per 100g

23 Winn Red Glace Cherries 200g Digital $3.99 $19.95 per 1kg

24 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk TV $3.25 19¢ per 100mL

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 06 Dec 2022 (week 49)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 180 Degrees Crackers 135/150g $3.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $3.49 N/A

3 Arnott's Water Crackers 125g $1.49 $1.19 per 100g

4 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $4.49 N/A

5 Bickford's Blueberry Juice 1L $5.25 $5.25 per 1L

6 Bickford's Cordial 750mL $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

7 Bickford's Cranberry Juice 1L $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

8 Bickford's Prune/Cherry/Pineapple & Mango Juice 1L $5.49 $5.49 per 1L

9 Bundaberg White Sugar 2kg LPE $2.99 15¢ per 100g

10 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

11 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $5.19 $2.31 per 100g

12 Chris' Dip 200g LPE $3.69 $1.85 per 100g

13 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 6 x 250mL $5.55 $3.70 per 1L

14 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Bottle 600mL (feat. Sprite Lemon +) $3.49 $5.82 per 1L

15 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L $6.99 N/A

16 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

17 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $4.19 93¢ per 100g

18 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

19 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $4.99 N/A

20 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg LPE $6.35 64¢ per 100g

21 Glad BBQ Trays 4pk $3.99 $1.00 per 1ea

22 Global Frozen Prawn Ring 255g $9.99 $39.18 per 1kg

23 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

24 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

25 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g LPE $9.99 $19.98 per 1kg

26 Maggi Fusian Noodles 5pk $3.99 N/A

27 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

28 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $3.69 N/A

29 MasterFoods Squeezy Mustard 250g $2.99 $1.20 per 100g

30 Mission Pizza Base Round 200g $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

31 Monster Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

32 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.99 20¢ per 1m

33 Multix Super Strong Large Tidy Bag 18pk $2.99 17¢ per 1ea

34 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $3.99 N/A

35 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20s $5.25 26¢ per 1ea

36 Peckish Small Bird Seed Blends 1.5kg (POT) $5.35 36¢ per 100g

37 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

38 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

39 President Cheese 200g $6.49 $32.45 per 1kg

40 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $2.00 $1.67 per 100g

41 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.99 $1.81 per 1L

42 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.99 N/A

43 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

44 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) LPE $1.99 $1.17 per 100g

45 Tandaco Coating Mix 75g $1.99 $2.65 per 100g

46 Vaalia Kids Yoghurt 140g $1.75 $1.25 per 100g
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Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 06 Dec 2022 (week 49)

47 White King Bleach 1.25L $3.49 $2.79 per 1L

48 William's Wraps 8pk $3.99 71¢ per 100g
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